
Leg Dir Type Notes Total

← Left Turn left onto Access Rd 0.2
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Doctors Inlet Rd 0.3
0.1 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 S 0.4
10.6 ↑ Generic Memorial marker 11.0

Caution Backtracking-crossing US17S

2.2 → Right Turn right onto Oak St 13.2
0.1 ← Left Oak St turns left and becomes Magnolia Ave 13.3
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Walnut St 13.6
0.1 ← Left Walnut St turns left and becomes St Johns Ave 13.7
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Governor St 14.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N/N Orange Ave 14.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Haven Ave 15.3
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 209 15.6
1.7 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N 17.3
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Hibernia Rd 19.7
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto State Rte 15A 20.2
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Mulberry Dr 21.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Water Oak Ln 21.2
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Village Square Pkwy 21.5
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Town Center Blvd 22.3
0.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Town Center Blvd 22.7
0.7 → Right Turn right into parking lot 23.4

0.1 → Right Turn right onto County Hwy 209 S/County Rd 209 S 11.1

1.7 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 226 12.8

1.8 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N 14.6

5.3 → Right Turn right onto Oak St 19.8

0.1 ← Left Oak St turns left and becomes Magnolia Ave 19.9

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Walnut St 20.2

0.1 ← Left Walnut St turns left and becomes St Johns Ave 20.3

1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Governor St 21.5

0.1 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N/N Orange Ave 21.5

0.4 → Right Turn right onto Haven Ave 21.9

0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 209 22.2

1.7 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N 23.9

2.5 → Right Turn right onto Hibernia Rd 26.4

0.4 ← Left Turn left onto State Rte 15A 26.8

3.5 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Raggedy Point Rd 30.3

0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Black Creek Trail 30.8

1.1 → Right Sharp right onto Eagle Harbor Pkwy 32.0

0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Town Center Blvd 32.3

0.3 ← Left Turn left to parking lot 32.6

0.1 → Right Turn right onto County Hwy 209 S/County Rd 209 S 11.1
8.2 → Right Turn right onto Decoy Rd 19.3
2.7 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N 22.0
10.1 → Right Turn right onto Oak St 32.2
0.1 ← Left Oak St turns left and becomes Magnolia Ave 32.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Walnut St 32.5
0.1 ← Left Walnut St turns left and becomes St Johns Ave 32.6
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Governor St 33.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N/N Orange Ave 33.8
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Haven Ave 34.2
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 209 34.5
1.7 → Right Turn right onto US‐17 N 36.2
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Hibernia Rd 38.7
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto State Rte 15A‐Pine Ave. 39.1
3.5 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Raggedy Point Rd 42.7
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Black Creek Trail 43.2
1.1 → Right Sharp right onto Eagle Harbor Pkwy 44.3
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Town Center Blvd 44.7

24 mile routeU-turn and head north on US17S

33 mile route-U-turn on US17S to 209S

45 mile route-U turn on US17S to 209S

LCDR Jim Warmowski Pedaling for Safety Memorial Ride


